Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Show Notes:

think, it ain't illegal yet.

Time

6:04 am
6:18 am
6:23 am
6:25 am
6:35 am

6:38 am
6:43 am
6:46 am

6:51 am
6:56 am

6:58 am
7:03 am
7:07 am
7:11 am
7:15 am
7:21 am
7:26 am
7:37 am
7:43 am
7:54 am

Artist

george clinton & the pfunk all-stars
hank williams

ensemble modern / fred frith

van morrison

john zorn (marc ribot w/ mike
patton)

warren zevon
chris whitley

sinead o'connor

dub syndicate
bob dylan

ensemble modern / fred frith
emiliana torrini

blue haze

william parker

jimmy cliff

tricky

the beatles

talking heads

john coltrane

anthony coleman

Song Title

“maggot brain”

“there's a tear in my beer”
“first riddle”

“saint dominic's preview”

“perfect crime”

“lawyers, guns and money”
“ : ”n
new machine

“the last day of our
acquaintance”

“stoned immaculate”

“it takes a lot to laugh, it takes a
train to cry”

“lourdement gai”

“if you go away”

“smoke gets in your eyes”
“moon”

“sitting in limbo”

“ghetto youth”

“she said she said”
“swamp”

“afro-blue”

“sooki's lullaby”

Album

live at the beverly theater

traffic continues
saint dominic's preview

song project live

excitable boy
live at martyr's

i do not want what i haven't got

stoned immaculate

livein 1975

traffic continues

rarities

o'neal’s porch

pre millenium tension
revolver

speaking in tongues

live at the half note, 3.26.65

music for children

Label

westbound

winter & winter
warner bros.

tzadik

elektra
messenger

chrysalis

on-u sound

columbia

winter & winter

virgin

aum fidelity

island
apple
sire
impulse!
tzadik

Year

1990

2000
1972
2015

1978
2000
1990

1991

2000
2001

2002

1996
1966
1983
2005
1998



Time

7:59 am
8:08 am

8:09 am

8:13 am

8:16 am
8:25 am
8:37 am
8:43 am
8:50 am
8:53 am
8:59 am

Artist

neil young

muddy waters w/johnny winter

muddy waters w/johnny winter

muddy waters w/johnny winter

jimi hendrix

joe zawinul

ronald shannon jackson
nymph

laura gibson

the white stripes

the last shadow puppets

Song Title

“motorcycle mama”
“blues had a baby”

“i can't be satisfied”
“trouble no more”

“hey baby/in from the storm”
“in a silent way”

“gate to heaven”

“bird song”

“the cause”

“i'm slowly turning into you”

“aviation”

Album

comes a time

3.6.77, tower theater, philly

3.6.77, tower theater, philly

3.6.77, tower theater, philly

the jimi hendrix experience box
zawinul

red warrior

nymph

empire builder (new)

icky thump

everything you've come to
expect (new)

Label

reprise
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

atlantic

axiom / island
dog of junipers
barsuk records
third man

domino

Year

1978

1971
1990
2010
2015
2007
2016



