

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, May 16, 2016

Show Notes:

think, it ain't illegal yet.

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:04 am	george clinton & the pfunk all-stars	“maggot brain”	<i>live at the beverly theater</i>	westbound	1990
6:18 am	hank williams	“there's a tear in my beer”			
6:23 am	ensemble modern / fred frith	“first riddle”	<i>traffic continues</i>	winter & winter	2000
6:25 am	van morrison	“saint dominic's preview”	<i>saint dominic's preview</i>	warner bros.	1972
6:35 am	john zorn (marc ribot w/ mike patton)	“perfect crime”	<i>song project live</i>	tzadik	2015
6:38 am	warren zevon	“lawyers, guns and money”	<i>excitable boy</i>	elektra	1978
6:43 am	chris whitley	“new machine”	<i>live at martyr's</i>	messenger	2000
6:46 am	sinead o'connor	“the last day of our acquaintance”	<i>i do not want what i haven't got</i>	chrysalis	1990
6:51 am	dub syndicate	“stoned immaculate”	<i>stoned immaculate</i>	on-u sound	1991
6:56 am	bob dylan	“it takes a lot to laugh, it takes a train to cry”	<i>live in 1975</i>	columbia	
6:58 am	ensemble modern / fred frith	“lourdement gai”	<i>traffic continues</i>	winter & winter	2000
7:03 am	emiliana torrini	“if you go away”	<i>rarities</i>	virgin	2001
7:07 am	blue haze	“smoke gets in your eyes”			
7:11 am	william parker	“moon”	<i>o'neal's porch</i>	aum fidelity	2002
7:15 am	jimmy cliff	“sitting in limbo”			
7:21 am	tricky	“ghetto youth”	<i>pre millenium tension</i>	island	1996
7:26 am	the beatles	“she said she said”	<i>revolver</i>	apple	1966
7:37 am	talking heads	“swamp”	<i>speaking in tongues</i>	sire	1983
7:43 am	john coltrane	“afro-blue”	<i>live at the half note, 3.26.65</i>	impulse!	2005
7:54 am	anthony coleman	“sooki's lullaby”	<i>music for children</i>	tzadik	1998

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
7:59 am	neil young	“motorcycle mama”	<i>comes a time</i>	reprise	1978
8:08 am	muddy waters w/johnny winter	“blues had a baby”	<i>3.6.77, tower theater, philly</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:09 am	muddy waters w/johnny winter	“i can't be satisfied”	<i>3.6.77, tower theater, philly</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:13 am	muddy waters w/johnny winter	“trouble no more”	<i>3.6.77, tower theater, philly</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:16 am	jimi hendrix	“hey baby/in from the storm”	<i>the jimi hendrix experience box</i>		
8:25 am	joe zawinul	“in a silent way”	<i>zawinul</i>	atlantic	1971
8:37 am	ronald shannon jackson	“gate to heaven”	<i>red warrior</i>	axiom / island	1990
8:43 am	nymph	“bird song”	<i>nymph</i>	dog of junipers	2010
8:50 am	laura gibson	“the cause”	<i>empire builder (new)</i>	barsuk records	2015
8:53 am	the white stripes	“i'm slowly turning into you”	<i>icky thump</i>	third man	2007
8:59 am	the last shadow puppets	“aviation”	<i>everything you've come to expect (new)</i>	domino	2016